BLVD, NAPLES, 34102

Discover the potential of this beachfront condominium awaiting
your personal touch. This unique, double-unit penthouse is a
dream project. It has 2,286 square feet of Naples premier
beachfront living, offering panoramic gulf views throughout and
seamless indoor-outdoor living. The split-floor plan offers a
peaceful sanctuary for residents and guests alike. Carriage Club
isinal...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

I $2,000,000

]

AR

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

Address: 34102

SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST



Room type Length Width

Bedroom

Bedroom

Dining Room

Lanai

Kitchen

Living Room

Bedroom

Master Bedroom

Den

Building Details

Year built: 1964

ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block,

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747

13

13

12

31

11

22

14

22

13

11

11

14

11

12

11

ArchitecturalStyle: Penthouse, Mid Rise (4-7)

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Metal

Parking: 2 Assigned, Covered, Detached Carport,
Driveway Paved, Free Standing, Guest

info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Custom Mirrors, Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, Pantry, Fire Sprinkler System

Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Window

Coverings

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, CommunityFeatures: Pool

Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/lcemaker, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Open
Porch/Lanai, Storage

PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



