

BLVD, NAPLES, 34102

https://www.naplesviews.com

Discover the potential of this beachfront condominium awaiting your personal touch. This unique, double-unit penthouse is a dream project. It has 2,286 square feet of Naples premier beachfront living, offering panoramic gulf views throughout and seamless indoor-outdoor living. The split-floor plan offers a peaceful sanctuary for residents and guests alike. Carriage Club is in a [...]

- 4 beds
- 3 baths
- Residentia
- Mid Rise (4-7), Penthouse
- Active

×

• 2286 sq ft

Rooms

×

Call us now

Phone:(+1) 239 529 7747Email:info@madleinep.sg-host.comAddress:720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
34102



Room type	Length	Width
Bedroom	13	11
Bedroom	13	11
Dining Room	12	8
Lanai	31	3
Kitchen	11	7
Living Room	22	14
Bedroom	14	11
Master Bedroom	22	12
Den	13	11

Building Details

Year built: 1964	ArchitecturalStyle: Penthouse, Mid Rise (4-7)	
ParkingTotal: 2	NewConstructionYN: No	
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco	Roof: Metal	
Heating: Central Electric	Parking: 2 Assigned, Covered, Detached Carport, Driveway Paved, Free Standing, Guest	

Call us now

×

	Phone:	(+1) 239 529 7747
J	Email:	info@madleinep.sg-host.com
	Address:	720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Custom Mirrors, Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Community

GarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Fire Sprinkler System

CommunityFeatures: Pool

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Open Porch/Lanai, Storage

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

×

Phone:(+1) 239 529 7747Email:info@madleinep.sg-host.comAddress:720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
34102

